
Stop # Time Location
1 6:55 W Public Works Dr intersection & Dayton Airport Rd

6:59 depart Public works
2 7:07 Eells Hill & W Honeysuckle Lane
3 7:22 Webb Hill Rd & Old Hatchery Ln ‐ Pickup Students before backing in by mail boxes

7:24 depart
4 7:32 15250 Hwy 101 ‐ Café on the go ‐ pull into parking lot on right

5 7:35 40 W  Skokomish Valley Rd  George Adams Fish Hatchery‐ Flood Stop
6  7:37 1010 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Pull off

3240 W Skokomish Valley Rd 
3781 W Skokomish Valley Rd at mail boxes 
Skokomish Valley Rd & W Bambi Farms Rd
W 6170 & W Skokomish Valley Rd 
6610 W Skokomish Valley Rd
6790 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Turnaround  End of valley                                                                 
5281 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ 
5673 W Skokomish Valley Rd 

7 8:04 Skokomish Valley Rd & W Polly Jacobs Ln
8 8:10 480 N Hwy 106  Second home on Right  ‐ Grey house 
9 8:12 190 N Reservation Rd ‐ N Twana Ct                              
10 8:14 Aspiel Ln & 500 N Reservation Rd 
11 8:15 N 540/ 560 Reservation Rd
12 8:15 N Salish Ct & Reservation Rd 
13 8:16 Reservation Rd & N Enetai Ct
14 8:17 941 N Reservation Rd ‐ on left
15 8:18 19731 Hwy 101 ‐ Skokomish Tribe Community Center

Stop # Time Location
1 3:10 480 N Hwy 106  Second home on Right  ‐ Grey house 
2 3:12  Reservation Rd & N Twana Ct & 190 N                                   
4 3:15 500 N Reservation Rd ‐ Aspiel Ln 
5 3:16 N 540/560 Reservation Rd 
6 3:17 Reservation Rd & N Salish Ct
7 3:18 Reservation RD & Enatai Ct
8 3:19 941 N Reservation RD  
9 3:23 River Rd & Hwy 101
10 3:24 17663 N Hwy 101  ‐ Black Mail Boxes on Right
11 3:27 Arrive 40 W  N Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Pull Off‐George Adams Fish Hatchery
12 3:28 N Skokomish Valley Rd & Polly Jacobs Rd
13 3:29 1010 N Skokomish Valley Rd  

3240 W Skokomish Valley Rd 
3781 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐  At Mail Boxes 
W. Skokomish Valley Rd & W Bambi Farms Rd
5281 W Skokomish Valley Rd
5673 W Skokomish Valley Rd 

Snow Stop at Skokomish Community Church Bus will arrive approx 7:42 depart at 7:50

Snow Stop at Skokomish Community  Church Bus will arrive approx 3:29 depart 3:50

Bus 206 AM Route
Webb Hill ‐ Hwy 101 N ‐ Eells Hill Rd. /Tribal Ctr Rd ‐  Reservation Rd

Snow Route
Students will be dropped off at the same location as pick up

Hatchery is also a Snow Stop if the snow is too deep to make it to Skokomish Church
All W Skokomish Valley Stops listed below will need to be at the Skok Community Church

Hatchery is also a Snow Stop if the snow is too deep to make it to Skokomish Church
All W Skokomish Valley Stops listed below will need to be at the Skok Community Church

Bus 206 PM Route
Webb Hill ‐ Hwy 101 N ‐ Eells Hill Rd ‐ Tribal Ctr Rd ‐ Reservation Rd 

Snow Route



W 6170 & W Skokomish Valley Rd 
6610 W Skokomish Valley Rd 
6790 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Turnaround  End of valley                                                                 

14 4:02 15250 Hwy 101 ‐ Café to go ‐ Pull off
15 4:10 Webb Hill Rd & Old Hatchery Ln ‐ Do Turnaround before letting students off

4:15 depart
16 4:23 W Public Works Dr ‐ at intersection at Dayton Airport Rd 
17 4:30 Eells Hill Rd & W Honeysuckle Lane

Stop # Time Location
1 1:40 480 N Hwy 106  Second home on Right  ‐ Grey house 
2 1:42  Reservation Rd & N Twana Ct & 190 N                                   
3 1:44 500 N Reservation Rd ‐ Aspiel Ln 
4 1:45 N 540 Reservation Rd 
5 1:46 Reservation Rd & N Salish Ct
6 1:47 Reservation RD & Enatai Ct
7 1:49 941 N Reservation RD  
8 1:53 River Rd & Hwy 101
9 1:54 17663 N Hwy 101  ‐ Black Mail Boxes on Right
10 1:58 40 W  N Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Pull Off‐George Adams Fish Hatchery
11 1:59 N Skokomish Valley Rd & Polly Jacobs Rd
12 2:00 1010 N Skokomish Valley Rd  

3240 W Skokomish Valley Rd 
3781 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐  At Mail Boxes 
W. Skokomish Valley Rd & W Bambi Farms Rd
5281 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ 
5673 W Skokomish Valley Rd                 
W 6170 & W Skokomish Valley Rd 
6610 W Skokomish Valley Rd 
6790 W Skokomish Valley Rd ‐ Turnaround  End of valley                                                                 

13 2:32 15250 Hwy 101 ‐ Café to go ‐ Pull off
14 2:40 Webb Hill Rd & Old Hatchery Ln ‐ Do Turnaround before letting students off

2:45 depart
15 2:54 W Public Works Dr / 2nd driveway on right
16 3:00 Eells Hill Rd & W Honeysuckle Lane

   Snow Stop at Skokomish Community  Church Bus will arrive approx 2:07 depart  at 2:28

WEDNESDAY EARLY RELEASE
Snow Route

Hatchery is also a Snow Stop if the snow is too deep to make it to Skokomish Church
All W Skokomish Valley Stops listed below will need to be at the Skok Community Church

Bus 206 PM WEDNESDAY
Webb Hill ‐ Hwy 101 N ‐ Eells Hill Rd ‐ Tribal Ctr Rd ‐ Reservation Rd 


